
EDINBURG CAMPUS

............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice
EFFECTIVE 8.27.18 @utrgv_pts

utrgv.edu/pts
956.665.2036

CIRCULATOR

Bus Route
Bus Shelter & Stop
Designated Stop
Parking Lot
Direction

MONDAY - FRIDAY

7:30 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.

CALL 956.665.2036

20 min. frequency
Bus may deviate to Call Stops: 

Lots E8, E22, E35, & Visitors Center.

PUBLIC TRANSIT CONNECTION
FREE rides on all transit routes with a validated UTRGV 
ID card. Service to both campuses and cities between. 
For routes and schedules, visit lrgvdc.org/valleymetro.
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BROWNSVILLE CAMPUS

............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE

CIRCULATOR

PUBLIC TRANSIT CONNECTIONS

B
METRO

FREE rides on all transit routes with a validated UTRGV 
ID card. Service to both campuses and cities between. 
For routes and schedules, visit lrgvdc.org/valleymetro.

FREE rides on all transit routes with a validated UTRGV 
ID card. Service in Brownsville only. For routes and 
schedules, visit bmetro.cob.us.

MONDAY - FRIDAY

7:20 A.M. - 4:40 P.M.

20 min. frequency

EFFECTIVE 8.27.18

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice
@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts
956.665.2036

Bus Route
Bus Shelter
Designated Stop
Parking Lot
Direction
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............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE
@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts
956.665.2036

1.800.574.8322

UTRGV VC EVABL

7:30 A.M. 7:45 A.M.

8:00 A.M. 8:15 A.M.

8:30 A.M. 8:45 A.M.
9:00 A.M. 9:15 A.M.

9:30 A.M. 9:45 A.M.

10:00 A.M. 10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M. 10:45 A.M.

11:00 A.M. 11:15 A.M.

11:30 A.M. 11:45 A.M.

12:00 P.M. 12:15 P.M.

1:00 P.M. 1:15 P.M.

1:30 P.M. 1:45 P.M.

2:30 P.M. 2:45 P.M.
2:00 P.M. 2:15 P.M.

3:00 P.M. 3:15 P.M.

3:30 P.M. 3:45 P.M.

4:30 P.M. 4:45 P.M.
4:00 P.M. 4:15 P.M.

5:30 P.M. 5:45 P.M.
5:00 P.M. 5:15 P.M.

6:00 P.M. 6:15 P.M.

6:30 P.M. 6:45 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

Service ends at 6:30 P.M. every Friday.

This route provides service to the following locations 
upon request between 8:30 and 10:30 P.M. 

For any questions before 8:30 P.M. contact Valley Metro at

City Hall
Court House
HEB

7:45 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

7:00 P.M. 7:15 P.M.

8:00 P.M. 8:15 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

9:45 P.M.
9:00 P.M. 9:15 P.M.

10:00 P.M. 10:15 P.M.

UTRGV EVABL

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice
EFFECTIVE 8.27.18
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............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE

Edinburg EDINBURGMCALLEN

@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts

3:45 P.M. 4:15 P.M. - 4:30 P.M. 5:00 P.M.

9:15 P.M. 9:45 P.M. - 10:10 P.M. 10:45 P.M.

6:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. - 7:30 P.M. 8:00 P.M.

MCALLEN TEACHING SITE

N
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MONDAY - THURSDAY

EFFECTIVE 8.27.18

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice

956.665.2036
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............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE

RIO GRANDE CITY EDINBURGMCALLEN

EDINBURG RIO GRANDE CITYMCALLEN

@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts

6:05 A.M. * 7:30 A.M. 8:00 A.M.

4:45 P.M. * 5:35 P.M. 7:05 P.M.

RIO GRANDE CITY
CONNECTOR

N

S

EW* Passengers must transfer buses at STC Cooper Center in McAllen.
JagEXPRESS is operated by Valley Metro and STC, for a complete Green Line map, visit www.lrgvdc.org/valleymetro or call 1.800.574.8322

MONDAY - THURSDAY

EFFECTIVE 8.27.18

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice

956.665.2036
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    CENTER

VISITORS CENTER

UTRGV
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McAllen

Vaquero Express Route
JagEXPRESS Green Line Route
Designated Stop 
Direction



............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE
@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts

EDINBURG TO WESLACO
CONNECTOR

EDINBURG EDINBURGWESLACO

8:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M.

10:45 A.M. 11:45 A.M. 12:45 P.M.

12:30 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 2:30 P.M.

* 3:30 P.M. 4:30 P.M. 5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 8:30 P.M.

EFFECTIVE 8.27.18

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice

Last departure on Friday is at 3:30 P.M.
MONDAY - FRIDAY
*

956.665.2036
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............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE

BROWNSVILLE BROWNSVILLEWESLACO

8:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M.

10:45 A.M. 11:45 A.M. 12:45 P.M.

12:30 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 2:30 P.M.

* 3:30 P.M. 4:30 P.M. 5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 8:30 P.M.

BROWNSVILLE TO WESLACO
CONNECTOR

Last departure on Friday is at 3:30 P.M.
MONDAY - FRIDAY

EFFECTIVE 8.27.18

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice

*

@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts
956.665.2036

La Feria

Harlingen

San Benito

Rancho Viejo

Mercedes
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............................................TRANSPORTATION GUIDE

CAMPUS
CONNECTOR

BROWNSVILLE HARLINGEN EDINBURG

6:00 A.M. 6:30 A.M.

7:30 A.M. 8:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M. -----
10:45 A.M. 11:15 A.M.

12:15 P.M. 12:45 P.M.

1:45 P.M. -----

3:15 P.M. 3:45 P.M.

4:45 P.M. 5:15 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:45 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
4:45 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.-----

EDINBURG HARLINGEN BROWNSVILLE

6:00 A.M. 6:50 A.M.

7:30 A.M. 8:20 A.M.

9:00 A.M. -----
10:45 A.M. 11:30 A.M.

12:15 P.M. 1:00 P.M.

1:45 P.M. -----

3:15 P.M. 4:00 P.M.

4:45 P.M. 5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

7:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:45 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

11:45 P.M.

-----

-----
-----

Last departure on Friday is at 6:00 P.M.
Harlingen stops that are not scheduled may be requested upon boarding.

MONDAY - FRIDAY

EFFECTIVE 9.25.18

Free and open to the general public
ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice
@utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts
956.665.2036

9:15 P.M.
11:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.
1:00 A.M.-----

7:45 P.M. 9:15 P.M.-----
-----
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TIMETABLES
EFFECTIVE 9.25.18

EDINBURG

7:30 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.

20 min. frequency

BROWNSVILLE

7:20 A.M. - 4:40 P.M.

20 min. frequency

7:30 A.M. - 10:30 P.M.

15 min. frequency

CAMPUS CIRCULATORS EVABL

Bus may deviate to Call Stops: Lots E8, E22, E35, & Visitors Center.

UTRGV VC EVABL

Service ends at 6:30 P.M. every Friday

This route provides service to the 
following locations upon request 
between 8:30 and 10:30 P.M. 

City Hall, Court House, HEB

For questions before 8:30 P.M. contact Valley Metro at 1.800.574.8322

TRANSPORTATION GUIDE @utrgv_pts
utrgv.edu/pts
956.665.2036Free and open to the general public

ADA Accessible

Reserved seating is unavailable
First come first served basis

Schedule is subject to change without notice

............................................

EDINBURG HARLINGEN BROWNSVILLE

6:00 A.M. 6:50 A.M.

7:30 A.M. 8:20 A.M.

9:00 A.M. -----
10:45 A.M. 11:30 A.M.

12:15 P.M. 1:00 P.M.

1:45 P.M. -----

3:15 P.M. 4:00 P.M.

4:45 P.M. 5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

7:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:45 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

11:45 P.M.

-----

-----

----- ----------

-----

BROWNSVILLE HARLINGEN EDINBURG

6:00 A.M. 6:30 A.M.

7:30 A.M. 8:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M. -----
10:45 A.M. 11:15 A.M.

12:15 P.M. 12:45 P.M.

1:45 P.M. -----

3:15 P.M. 3:45 P.M.

4:45 P.M. 5:15 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.

7:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:45 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
4:45 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

-----

11:45 P.M. 1:00 A.M.-----

-----
9:15 P.M. 10:30 P.M.-----

CAMPUS CONNECTOR

Last departure on Friday is at 6:00 P.M. / Harlingen stops that are not scheduled may be requested upon boarding.MONDAY - FRIDAY  /

EDINBURG EDINBURGWESLACO

8:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M.

10:45 A.M. 11:45 A.M. 12:45 P.M.

12:30 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 2:30 P.M.

* 3:30 P.M. 4:30 P.M. 5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 8:30 P.M.

BROWNSVILLE BROWNSVILLEWESLACO

8:00 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M.

10:45 A.M. 11:45 A.M. 12:45 P.M.

12:30 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 2:30 P.M.

* 3:30 P.M. 4:30 P.M. 5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M. 7:30 P.M. 8:30 P.M.

WESLACO CONNECTORS

Last departure on Friday is at 3:30 P.M. MONDAY - FRIDAY  /

MONDAY - FRIDAY  /

RIO GRANDE CITY CONNECTOR MCALLEN TEACHING SITE
RIO GRANDE CITY EDINBURGMCALLEN

EDINBURG RIO GRANDE CITYMCALLEN

6:05 A.M. * 7:30 A.M. 8:00 A.M.

4:45 P.M. * 5:35 P.M. 7:05 P.M.

EDINBURG EDINBURGMCALLEN

3:45 P.M. 4:15 P.M. - 4:30 P.M. 5:00 P.M.

9:15 P.M. 9:45 P.M. - 10:10 P.M. 10:45 P.M.

6:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M. - 7:30 P.M. 8:00 P.M.

* Passengers must transfer buses at STC Cooper Center in McAllen.MONDAY - THURSDAY / MONDAY - THURSDAY

MONDAY - FRIDAY /


